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Week of July 23™ - July 27

Day Class
Monday Seahorses
Tuesday Jellyfish

Sharks 1 (Orcas)
Wednesday Stingrays

Sharks 3 (Sharks)
Thursday Lobsters

Sharks 2 (Dolphins)
Week of July 30" - August 3™

Day Class
Monday Seahorses
Tuesday Jellyfish

Sharks 1 (Orcas)
Wednesday Stingrays

Sharks 3 (Sharks)
Thursday Lobsters

Sharks 2 (Dolphins)
Week of August 6" — August 10"

Day Class
Tuesday Sharks 1 (Orcas)
Wednesday Sharks 3 (Sharks)
Thursday Sharks 2 (Dolphins)
Week of August 13" ~August 17"
Day Class
Monday Seahorses
Tuesday Jellyfish

Sharks 1 (Orcas)
Wednesday Stingrays

Sharks 3 (Sharks)
Thursday Lobsters

Sharks 2 (Dolphins)
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JULY / AUGUST

— = -i.___=—_ —_—

SCHEDULE

Time
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00

Time
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00

Time

9:30-11:00
12:30-2:00
12:30-2:00

Time
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00
9:00-10:30
12:30-2:00

Splash Pad Days, children
will need to provide a towel,
water shoes with rubber
soles
(no sandals or open shoes),
sunscreen, and a swimsuit.

Don’t forget a plastic bag
for wet clothes and dry
clothes to put on after

wet play is done.




