

JULY / AUGUST SCHEDULE

Week of July 23rd - July 27th

Day	Class	Time
Monday	Seahorses	9:00-10:00
Tuesday	Jellyfish	9:00-10:00
	Sharks 1 (Orcas)	10:00-11:00
Wednesday	Stingrays	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 3 (Sharks)	12:30-2:00
Thursday	Lobsters	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 2 (Dolphins)	12:30-2:00

Splash Pad Days, children will need to provide a towel, water shoes with rubber soles (no sandals or open shoes), sunscreen, and a swimsuit.

Week of July 30th - August 3rd

Day	Class	Time
Monday	Seahorses	9:00-10:00
Tuesday	Jellyfish	9:00-10:00
	Sharks 1 (Orcas)	10:00-11:00
Wednesday	Stingrays	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 3 (Sharks)	12:30-2:00
Thursday	Lobsters	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 2 (Dolphins)	12:30-2:00

Don't forget a plastic bag for wet clothes and dry clothes to put on after wet play is done.

Week of August 6th – August 10th

Day	Class	Time
Tuesday	Sharks 1 (Orcas)	9:30-11:00
Wednesday	Sharks 3 (Sharks)	12:30-2:00
Thursday	Sharks 2 (Dolphins)	12:30-2:00

Week of August 13th -August 17th

Day	Class	Time
Monday	Seahorses	9:00-10:00
Tuesday	Jellyfish	9:00-10:00
	Sharks 1 (Orcas)	10:00-11:00
Wednesday	Stingrays	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 3 (Sharks)	12:30-2:00
Thursday	Lobsters	9:00-10:30
	Sharks 2 (Dolphins)	12:30-2:00